Zufallscheibe 2021
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BARTH, Olga

RICHTER, Hannelore

LOBEWEIN, Betty

WENZEL, Guido

TIMM, Birgit

SCHMIDT, Sabine
BRECHTELSBAUER, Erik
SCHWARZ, Hermann
KROBOTH, Emilia
GASTNER, Edeltraud
WEISS, Babette
LUDWIG, Christopher
SPIEGEL, Anja

HERUTH, Rosl
BURGER, Lydia
REIDELSHOFER, Helga
RENNER, Stefanie

WENDLAND, Jirgen

LAMMERMANN, Jorg
HUB, Stefan
ORTNER, Karl
DEINDORFER, Erika
WIESER, Alexandra
KAMM, Albert

BAR, Heidi
GASTNER, Manfred
HUMMEL, Harald
STOIAN, Adrian

STRAUSSBERGER, Stefanie
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FFW Priinst

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

FFW Priinst
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StrauBBberger

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,
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Frohsinn Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

FFW Rohr
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BAUER, Christa

BEHM, Christian
BALZKE, Norbert
OPPEL, Helene
STRAUSSBERGER, Nico
GUGEL, Alois

SCHMIDT, Elfriede
BRECHTELSBAUER, Hans
GULER, Mert

STOTZ, Michael
RENNER, Jonas

BAR, Hans

STRAUSSBERGER, Stefan
GUGEL, Jiirgen

OSTERTAG, Karin
BRECHTELSBAUER, Ingrid

WINKLER, Frank

ROSSKOPF, Rosemarie
BREIT, Hedwig

SPIEGEL, Giinter
POPP, Edith
LANDSHUTER, Peter
POLLET, Helmut
WENDLAND, Helmut
LOHMULLER, Nadine
HERUTH, Jochen
ANDERWEIT, Friederike
BRECHTELSBAUER, Stefan
SCHEUBER, Anita
WAGNER, Hanno
AUMULLER, Hanne

SCHMIDT, Margit

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Die Rohrer Baren
FFW Priinst
Die Rohrer Baren

Autohaus
StrauBberger

TSV Rohr - FuBRball
FFW Priinst

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Autohaus
StrauBberger
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StrauBBberger

TSV Rohr - FuBRball
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VMV Gustenfelden-
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Damengymnastik
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Damengymnastik
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SC
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93.

LOHMULLER, Daniela
STRAUSSBERGER, Wolfgang
LUDWIG, Tobias

BAR, Katharina

WIESER, Carolin

WEISS, Hans

BARTH, Peter
STRAUSSBERGER, Gerda
WALLER, Jutta
STURMER, Marianne
BAUER, Emilia

HUMMEL, Martin

MEYER, Luise

WAGNER, Andreas
LOBEWEIN, Rainer
ORTNER, Inge

POPP, Johannes
HORLEIN, Bernd
GRUNERWALD, Markus
LAMMERMANN, Carina
BRECHETSBAUER, Emma
GOCS, Tuya
SCHUHMANN, Leonard
WAGNER, Tanja

LEBERL, Alexandra

BETTSCHNITT, Manuela
LOSEL, Gerhard

BAR, Erika

MICHEL, Joachim
ROSL, Norbert
NEUSINGER, Norbert

CADAN, Bruno

FFW Priinst
FFW Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Die Rohrer Baren
FFW Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Gesangverein
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Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
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Gesangverein
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Damengymnastik
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Theatergruppe
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SCHLEICHER, Erna
BAR, Julia
SCHUHMANN, Irma
SCHMITT, Peter
LAUSBERGER, Franz

STURMER, Daniela

HORLEIN, Sabrina
FRAUENKNECHT, Lukas
GREUL, Manfred
SCHEUBER, Karl
BAUMBACH, Teresa
SCHUHMANN, Lydia
POPP, Klaus

HERTEL, Adrian

LINNER, Jiirgen

HILDNER, Claudia
HINKEL, Alexandra
WALDMANN, Jorg
STRAUSSBERGER, Doris
SPIEGEL, Heidi
ROTTENBACHER, Petra
CIKARKSKI, Alexander
BECK, Jutta
HAMMELSBACHER, Karl Heinz
KUHN, Marco
BRECHETSBAUER, Martin

LOHMULLER, Rainer
BAR, Alexander

POPP, Gunther
STRAUSSBERGER, Jessy
LANDSHUTER, Martina

SMELIK, Marlen

Damengymnastik
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Die Rohrer Baren
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StrauBBberger
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Gesangverein
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Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,
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StrauBberger
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StrauBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr
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StrauBberger
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StrauBberger
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StrauBberger
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GRAB, Maria

WALLER, Hans-Peter
SCHWARZ, Herta
BEIERLEIN, Maximilian
WIESER, Ulrike
RENNER, Anton
HILDNER, Gerda
SCHEMMERER, Michael
UHL, Brigitte
SCHEMMERER, Jutta
SCHAFER, Karin
BALZKE, Regina
LOHMULLER, Margarethe
KROBOTH, Cornelia
BAR, Herbert
STROBEL, Christa
BAR, Stefanie
SCHOLZ, Timon

EDEL, Helga
MEERMANN, Ruth
RENNER, Noah

HOCHREUTER, Armin
WARNICK, Ingrid

SUCIU, Loan
BRECHTELSBAUER, Jonas
DURR, Erwin

PLATHEN, Loulou
SCHOLL, Adrian

FUNK, Artur

STURMER, Lena

KROBOTH, Kilian

STROBEL, Hans
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Rohr e,V,
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Gesangverein
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StrauBberger

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf
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StrauBberger
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CSU Rohr
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318,7
317,7
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309,0
306,3
306,2
299,2
296,5
294,5
293,4
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1144,1
286,2
2854
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280,9

280,2

362,7
364,7
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377,2
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384,8
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392,3
393,8
395,4
397,4
398,4
402,0
407,1
409,8
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416,9
419,6
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422,7
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432,9
435,2
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WEBER, Karl
HORLEIN, Christian
STURMER, Tamara
BAUER, Adam
WACHAL, Lina
HORLEIN, Katharina

MAUERODER, Inge
BISCEGLIA, Janine
HAHN, Elfriede

BAR, Sebastian
GUGEL, Anni

ITTNER, Irma
SCHEMMERER, Heiko
BAUER, Luise
HUMMEL, Andrea

AL KOHAILI, Abood
MAUERODER, Helmut
BAUER, Kerry
RENNER, Elias
MILLER, David
FALKNER, Lothar
STURM, Martina
MOLLER, Anna
OTTMANN, Horst
REIDELSHOFER, Anna

WIESER, Florian

BAUMBACH, Mathias
HILDNER, Hans

STOIAN, Mitica

BETTSCHNITT, Lennart
FRAUENKNECHT, Roland

BRECHETSBAUER, Simon

TSV Rohr - FuBBball

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Karwaverein

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

FFW Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Die Rohrer Baren

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

TSV Rohr - FuBball

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger

FFW Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

FFW Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger

Theatergruppe
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2411
1194,7
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233,9
233,5
230,3
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226,8
215,9
213,3
212,7
212,5
210,2
204,0
195,8
1242,0
184,2

179,0

437,5
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452,5
454,6
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482,2
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485,8
489,3
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KRAFT, Lina
WENDLAND, Waltraud
RENNER, Markus
BETZ, Paula

VENN, Petra

BETZ, Babette

KALB, Yvonne
GUGEL, Werner
BRECHETSBAUER, Katrin
KRAFT, Georg

BAR, Lena

STIPPLER, Felix
ZOBEL, Herbert
OTTMANN, Simone
STOTZ, Efim
STURMER, Ludwig
GASTNER, Reinhard
SCHMIDT, Johanna
LOHMULLER, Markus
GUGEL, Felix

SEIDL, Tobias

BAR, Sofia

HUMMEL, Gerda
ROSL, Heike
DEINDORFER, Christel
BAR, Anni

WIESER, Dietmar
ERNST, Tobias

LOHMULLER, Hans Peter

FRAUENKNECHT, Anna
BAUER, Richard

BAGNOLI, Andrea

FFW Priinst

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBberger

FFW Priinst
TSV Rohr - FuBRball
TSV Rohr - FuBRball

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

FFW Priinst
Die Rohrer Baren

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Autohaus
StrauBberger

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

FFW Priinst
TSV Rohr - FuRball

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Die Rohrer Baren

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

SC
GroRschwarzenlohe

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Die Rohrer Baren
FFW Rohr

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

FFW Priinst

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Autohaus
StrauBberger
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163,7
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161,6
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150,9
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149,2
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135,0
122,0
110,6
103,9
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93,5
90,4
89,9
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77,2
76,6
68,9
66,2
64,8
55,4
40,8

39,6
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541,2
551,1
552,3
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552,4
552,7
554,2
554,5
560,9
562,1
565,2
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566,9
575,1
581,1
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605,5
612,2
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622,6
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632,1
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660,7
675,3
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Teiler
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222.
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224.

225.

226.

227.

228.

229.

230.

231.

232.

SCHUHMANN, Markus

BETTSCHNITT, Heiko
BARTH, Gertraud
FRAUENKNECHT, Andrea
WARNICK, Robert
KIESSLING, Karoline
BETTSCHNITT, Lina
POPP, Frida
PRYZIBILLA, Phillip
MAIER, Inge

TRAN, Nicole

TSV Rohr - FuBRball

Theatergruppe
Rohr e,V,

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

VMV Gustenfelden-
Kottensdorf

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Theatergruppe
Rohr eV,

Damengymnastik
TSV Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBBberger

Gesangverein
Frohsinn Rohr

Autohaus
StrauBberger

716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1
716,1

716,1

1399,5
1400,0

29,1

19,6
1528,7
1530,0
1595,5
1714,0
1733,2
2135,3

2480,1

683,4
683,9
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696,5
812,6
813,9
879,4
997,9
10171
1419,2

1764,0
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Teiler
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Teiler
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